
Sunday, June 16, 2013
    Performance II Snooker

Opening: 54 seconds    Performance II   12 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12011  Cosmo       No Time    1+7  1+7  1+0                   0     17 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, June 16, 2013
    Advanced Snooker

Opening: 54 seconds    Advanced   12 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12011   Wicked      Absent  

Opening: 52 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16031   Harry       31.24      1+2  1+0  1+7                   0     12 1

Opening: 50 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22148   Kyan        40.87      1+2  1+7  1+7                  27     46 1 Qualified
       22017   Keebler     48.71      1+7  1+6  1+2                  27     45 2 Qualified
       22085   Phenomenon  35.78      1+2  1+7  1+0  1+2             20     35 3
       22026   Bodi        No Time    1+3  1+6  1+0  1+2             20     35 4
       22110   Desmo       No Time    1+6  1+5  1+5                   0     19  
       22099   Slider      14.10           1+7                        0      8  
       22016   Leverage    19.59      1+3  1+2  1+0                   0      8  
       22157   Zealous     5.45       1+2  1+0                        0      4  
       22043   Gracie      No Time                                    0      0  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Sunday, June 16, 2013
    Performance II Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16008  Trax        36.80       0     3     4     1       20         38 1 Qualified
       P16006  Pancho      No Time     0     3     2     3                  16 2

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance II   22 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22028  Cobba       No Time     0     1     2     5                  12 1
       P22019  Matrix      No Time     0     1     2     2                   9 2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Sunday, June 16, 2013
    Advanced Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22157   Zealous     37.65       0     3     5     2       20         41 1 Qualified
       22144   Hijack      38.57       1     2     2     4       20         39 2 Qualified
       22043   Gracie      32.42       0     3     3     3       20         38 3 Qualified
       22026   Bodi        34.08       0     2     3     4       20         36 4 Qualified
       22016   Leverage    36.28       0     2     3     4       20         36  Qualified
       22017   Keebler     32.30       0     1     3     4       20         33  Qualified
       22085   Phenomenon  No Time     0     2     6     5                  23  
       22148   Kyan        33.47       0     5     3     1                  22  
       22110   Desmo       36.07       0     2     4     2                  16  
       22107   Fiji        38.00       0     1     4     3                  14  
       22063   Key         39.87       0     2     3     2                  14  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Advanced   26 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26025   Tai         No Time     0     2     3     0                  12 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, June 16, 2013
    Performance II Jumpers

Distance: 140 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Performance II   12 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Dillon      27.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, June 16, 2013
    Advanced Jumpers

Distance: 140 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Maverick    29.92      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00   1

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22016   Leverage    25.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22158   Quiver      30.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22134   Nimbus      22.88      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22028   Java        24.30      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22085   Phenomenon  26.38      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22148   Kyan        29.48      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22110   Desmo       23.56      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22026   Bodi        37.02      0.02      0      0      1      0     20.02    
       22043   Gracie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22099   Slider      27.55      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22157   Zealous     25.26      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22071   Bling       Withdrawn  

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Advanced   26 inch  Judge: Seth Dunn
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26017   Brave       24.32      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26020   Thrill      48.39      11.39     0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 1
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 14.3%
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